
Date Start Time Length Exam Title
Wed 06 May 09:00 02:00 Enterprise Marketing & Finance
Thu 07 May 09:00 01:50 Turkish Listening & Reading
Fri 08 May 09:00 01:15 Sport Studies: Contempory Issue In Sport
Mon 11 May 09:00 02:00 English Literature Component 1 Shakespeare
Mon 11 May 13:15 01:50 Chinese Listening & Reading
Tue 12 May 09:00 01:45 Religious Studies A Christianity & Islam
Tue 12 May 13:15 01:45 Biology Triple Paper 1
Tue 12 May 13:15 01:15 Combined Science Biology Paper 1
Wed 13 May 09:00 01:30 Geography Paper 1
Thu 14 May 09:00 01:30 Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calculator)
Fri 15 May 09:00 01:20 History Crime & Punishment
Mon 18 May 09:00 01:45 Chemistry Triple Paper 1
Mon 18 May 09:00 01:15 Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1
Mon 18 May 13:15 01:25 Chinese Writing
Mon 18 May 13:15 01:50 Urdu Listening & Reading
Tue 19 May 09:00 02:30 English Literature Component 2 Prose & Poetry
Wed 20 May 09:00 01:10 French Listening & Reading (F)
Wed 20 May 09:00 01:45 French Listening & Reading (H)
Wed 20 May 13:15 01:45 Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text
Thu 21 May 09:00 01:45 English Language Component 1 20th Cent Lit
Fri 22 May 09:00 01:50 Arabic Listening & Reading
Fri 22 May 09:00 01:25 Turkish Writing
Tue 02 Jun 09:00 01:45 Physics Triple Paper 1
Tue 02 Jun 09:00 01:15 Combined Science Physics Paper 1
Tue 02 Jun 13:15 01:50 Persian Listening & Reading
Tue 02 Jun 13:15 01:50 Russian Listening & Reading
Tue 02 Jun 13:15 01:25 Urdu Writing
Tue 02 Jun 13:15 01:25 Arabic Writing
Wed 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 Maths Paper 2 (Calculator)
Wed 03 Jun 13:15 01:30 Geography Paper 2
Wed 03 Jun 13:15 01:45 Bengali Listening & Reading
Thu 04 Jun 09:00 01:50 History Superpower, Saxon, Norman
Thu 04 Jun 13:15 01:10 French Writing (F)
Thu 04 Jun 13:15 01:15 French Writing (H)
Fri 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 English Language Component 2 Nonfiction
Fri 05 Jun 13:15 01:15 Music Component 3 Appraising
Mon 08 Jun 09:00 01:45 Biology Triple Paper 2
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Date Start Time Length Exam Title
Mon 08 Jun 09:00 01:15 Combined Science Biology Paper 2
Mon 08 Jun 13:15 01:30 Creative iMedia: Imedia Media IND
Tue 09 Jun 09:00 01:20 Spanish Listening & Reading (F)
Tue 09 Jun 09:00 01:45 Spanish Listening & Reading (H)
Tue 09 Jun 13:15 01:30 History The USA
Wed 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 Maths Paper 3 (Calculator)
Wed 10 Jun 13:15 02:00 Design and Technology Written Paper
Wed 10 Jun 13:15 01:25 Russian Writing
Thu 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 Geography Paper 3
Thu 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 Bengali Writing
Fri 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 Chemistry Triple Paper 2
Fri 12 Jun 09:00 01:15 Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2
Fri 12 Jun 13:15 01:20 Hospitality & Catering Unit 1: Paper New
Fri 12 Jun 13:15 01:25 Persian Writing 
Mon 15 Jun 09:00 01:45 Physics Triple Paper 2
Mon 15 Jun 09:00 01:15 Combined Science Physics Paper 2
Tue 16 Jun 09:00 01:10 Spanish Writing (F)
Tue 16 Jun 09:00 01:15 Spanish Writing (H)

MFL Speaking Exams To Be Arranged - Details will be given to students


